
BY :- R.P.A.D.

To,
Shirish R . Sharma
G-13, ACE Shopping Mall,
Near Goa Bank , Dilip Nagar,
Nani Daman.

, (cc,1RCaS"t kk

No. 15/B-22/2016-17/DMC/ t &
Office of the
Daman Municipal Council,
Daman. (^
Dated :- 1 Aug., 2016

ORDER
Sub : Expression of Interest of architectural/technical firms for project Management

Consultancy Services (Tender ID No. 218505).

Ref.: (1 ) Tender Notice No. 03/2016-17/DMC, Dtd. 27.06.2016
(2) Letter No. 15/B-22/2016-17/DMC/1162, Dtd. 02. 08.2016

Dear Sir,

Your Tender for the work mentioned above has been accepted on behalf of Daman Municipal
Council at your quoted tendered (fees) in percentage for the total Project Cost as under :-

Item Description Quoted Fee/Rate excluding applicable taxes and levis) Total Fee in %
No. Part-I Part-II (percentage) of

Concept, Design and DPR Consultancy Fee at the time Project Cost.

Fee in % (Percentage) of of Execution in %
Project Cost. (Percenta e) of Project Cost.

1 Financial bid
for the PMC 4. 00% 0.50% 4.50%
(Consultant)

Hence, you are hereby informed to prepare and submit the DPR's for the below mentioned
projects :

Sr. No. Name Of Projects
1 Beautification of Dhobi Talav, Nani Daman.
2 Beautification of Mahatma Gandhi Udhyan Garden at Nani Daman.
3 Beautification of Sea View Garden behind Hawkers Zone at Moti Daman. _
4 Beautification of Water Fall at Bridge.
5 Beautification from Teen Batti to Mashal Chowk, Nani Daman.
6 Beautification from Teen Batti to Jet ,Nani Daman.
7 Beautification near the residence Shri Gabriel Guedes at Moti Daman. _
8 Beautification of road from Culvert near the house of Mr. Matthew to Dholar Char Rasta at

Moti Daman.
9 Installation of LED screen outside of Fort, Mott Daman.
10 Beautification of Entrance Gates at (i) Vad Chowki, Nani Daman ; (ii) Hotel Daji ill Wadi,

Marwad, Daman and (iii) Dholar Char Rasta, Moti Daman.

11 Beautification at sea front from Kothapat Sheri to end of Smashan Bhumi, Sagar Sun, Nani
Daman.

12 DPR for construction of Fish Market Nani Daman.

13 Beautification besides Ra'iv Gandhi Setu towards Mitnawad, Nani Daman.

You are required to ensure compliance of all Rules/Regulation of Govt. of India, UT
Administration of Daman & Diu and Daman Municipal Council, Daman while preparing DPRs and
executing Projects.

(Krishan imar)
Chief Officer,

Daman Municipal Council,
DAMAN.

Copy to
I. PPS to Hon'ble Administrator, Secretariat, Daman.
2. PA to Secretary (UD),'Deputy Secretary UT Administration, Daman.
3. Collector / Director (M.A.), Daman.
4. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
5. The Account Section, D.M.C., Daman.
6. The Technical Section, D.M.C., Daman.
7. VAT Department, Daman.
8. The Guard file.

-9. The SIO, NIC, Daman to upload on District Website.

I


